ENGINE-DRIVEN PUMPS
HYPRO®
W W W.HYPROPUMPS.COM
with quality engines from:
2
1540P Polypropylene Series Transfer Pumps
 Lightweight and Versatile Pumps Ideal for Tank Filling and Chemical Transfer
Features & Benefits

50 PSI
114 101 86 71 50 24 0
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Port Size Engine Mfg. & HP
1542P-160HSP 150 58 2" x 2"  Honda GX160
1542P-550BSP 150 58 2” X 2” Briggs & Stratton 550
1542P-950BSP 200 58 2” X 2” Briggs & Stratton  950
1542P-200HSP 200 58 2" x 2" Honda GX200
3430-0690 Pump head kit for 1542P with EPDM seal 3 Vane
3430-0691 Pump head kit for 1542P with EPDM seal 5 Vane
3430-0635 EPDM seal kit for 1542P Series
3930-0659 Viton seal kit for 1542P Series